
Aging, Idaho Commission on

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Services for Older Persons 13,423,100 12,357,100 13,397,500 13,725,900 12,901,100 12,784,700

Total 13,423,100 12,357,100 13,397,500 13,725,900 12,901,100 12,784,700

By Fund Source

General 4,633,700 3,977,900 4,621,400 4,621,400 4,640,800 4,546,800
Dedicated 611,300 577,300 611,300 611,300 0 0
Federal 8,045,100 7,801,200 8,032,800 8,361,200 8,128,300 8,105,900
Other 133,000 700 132,000 132,000 132,000 132,000

Total 13,423,100 12,357,100 13,397,500 13,725,900 12,901,100 12,784,700

By Object

Personnel Costs 1,037,900 894,300 985,400 1,067,600 1,073,200 1,023,200
Operating Expenditures 643,500 312,100 525,200 525,200 520,600 514,200
Capital Outlay 8,000 13,500 8,000 8,000 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 11,733,700 11,137,200 11,878,900 12,125,100 11,307,300 11,247,300
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 13,423,100 12,357,100 13,397,500 13,725,900 12,901,100 12,784,700

FTP Positions 15.3515.3515.3515.3515.3515.35
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Aging, Idaho Commission on

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

4,621,40015.35 13,397,5003.00  FY 2011 Original Appropriation 15.35 4,621,400 13,397,500

00.00 65,2004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 65,200

13,462,70015.355.00  FY 2011 Total Appropriation 4,621,400 4,621,40015.35 13,462,700

00.00 263,2006.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 263,200

13,725,90015.357.00  FY 2011 Estimated Expenditures 4,621,400 4,621,40015.35 13,725,900

00.00 (493,800)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (493,800)

00.00 (611,300)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 0 (611,300)

11,3000.00 21,5008.70  Restoration of Health Insurance Holiday 0.00 0 0

12,642,30015.359.00  FY 2012 Base 4,632,700 4,621,40015.35 12,620,800

5,1000.00 12,70010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 0 0

(1,100)0.00 (4,600)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (1,100) (4,600)

4,1000.00 8,70010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

12,659,10015.3511.00  FY 2012 Total Maintenance 4,640,800 4,620,30015.35 12,616,200

Services for Older Persons
242,000 242,0000.000.00 0 0ADRC Grant12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Object Transfer to Personnel Costs12.02

0 (73,500)0.000.00 0 (73,500)FY 2012 Omnibus Reduction12.71

12,901,10015.3513.00  FY 2012 Total 4,640,800 4,546,80015.35 12,784,700

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (74,600)19,400 (612,800)(496,400)

0.00% 0.00% -1.61%0.42% -3.71% -4.57%
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